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2023 Runners Half Marathon of Reston and 5K

5K

Age Group Results
April 02, 2023

Results By Commonwealth Race Management

Men: Top Finishers 1-14 20-24 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 65-69 75-79 80-99 
Women: Top Finishers 1-14 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 80-99

Top

Female Open Winners

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1       5  Alison Ferris            3813   33                     1       24:54       24:57       24:57    
     2       7  Olga Alekseeva           3805   36                     2       25:52       25:55       25:55    
     3      11  Geraldine Buchanan       3844   29                     3       26:24       26:29       26:29    
Top

Female Masters Winners

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1       9  Karuna Moktan            3815   41                     1       26:23       26:25       26:25    
     2      12  Carole Kammel            3829   54                     2       26:39       26:43       26:43    
     3      20  Stacy Fletcher           3878   54                     3       29:15       29:19       29:19    
Top

Female 1 to 14

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      45  Finley Avitabile         3808    5                     1       34:37       34:37       34:43    
     2      77  Eloise Martin            3858    7                     2       48:48       48:48       49:05    
Top

Female 20 to 24

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      48  Jisoo Kim                3851   23                     1       35:36       35:36       35:46    
Top

Female 25 to 29

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      23  Christine Artieda        3822   28                     1       29:42       29:42       29:59    
     2      32  Lauren Austin            3806   28                     2       31:03       31:03       31:07    
     3      34  Brittany Peach           3859   28                     3       31:24       31:24       31:28    
Top

Female 30 to 34

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      18  Emily Spizuoco           3803   30                     1       28:27       28:27       28:35    
     2      26  Michelle Jamieson        3826   33                     2       29:52       29:52       30:10    
     3      35  Miranda Shaver           3867   33                     3       31:40       31:40       31:44    
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Top

Female 35 to 39

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      19  Ekaterina Emtsova        3804   35                     1       28:34       28:34       28:39    
     2      43  Shweta Bali              3864   39                     2       34:27       34:27       34:31    
     3      44  Jennifer Avitabile       3807   38                     3       34:36       34:36       34:43    
Top

Female 40 to 44

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      57  Tatyana Huang            3838   40                     1       37:13       37:13       37:24    
     2      58  Julieta Russell          3839   44                     2       37:13       37:13       37:25    
     3      79  Pia Teehan               3856   44                     3       49:51       49:51       50:09    
Top

Female 45 to 49

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      29  Jennifer Grossman        3836   47                     1       30:17       30:17       30:25    
     2      40  Seema Fewell             3875   49                     2       33:47       33:47       33:58    
     3      41  Kara Buquicchio          3819   46                     3       33:53       33:53       34:07    
Top

Female 50 to 54

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      22  Anna Wrobel              3855   54                     1       29:29       29:29       29:33    
     2      68  Gillian Backus           3828   53                     2       41:00       41:00       41:03    
Top

Female 55 to 59

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      33  Anna Newcomb             3825   59                     1       31:23       31:23       31:29    
     2      49  Eun Sun Lee              3850   55                     2       35:39       35:39       35:50    
     3      53  Anne-Marie Pastorkovic   3862   57                     3       35:53       35:53       36:02    
Top

Female 60 to 64

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      52  Patricia Tansley         3888   62                     1       35:50       35:50       35:56    
     2      72  Ellen Hart               3886   61                     2       46:55       46:55       47:06    
Top

Female 80 and Over

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      81  Karen Lovelace           3868   83                     1       53:57       53:57       54:05    
Top

Male Open Winners

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1       1  Matt Polonus             3889   25                     1       17:11       17:13       17:13    
     2       2  Justin Gambaccini        3831   28                     2       23:10       23:13       23:13    
     3       4  Sunho Kim                3872   30                     3       24:40       24:42       24:42    
Top

Male Masters Winners
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         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1       3  Gordon Newcomb           3824   62                     1       23:42       23:45       23:45    
     2       6  Jeff Davenhall           3814   51                     2       25:04       25:14       25:14    
     3       8  Michael Smith            3893   63                     3       26:12       26:15       26:15    
Top

Male 14 and Under

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      61  Rylee Engles             3848   11                     1       38:47       38:47       39:03    
     2      75  Maximus Martin           3857   10                     2       48:26       48:26       48:44    
Top

Male 20 to 24

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      13  Dylan Oliver             3801   24                     1       27:10       27:10       27:22    
Top

Male 30 to 34

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      15  Chase Peach              3860   31                     1       28:10       28:10       28:14    
     2      16  Fernando Oliveros        3818   30                     2       28:18       28:18       28:28    
     3      24  Carlos Artieda           3821   32                     3       29:42       29:42       29:58    
Top

Male 35 to 39

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      14  Jason Lamprey            3892   35                     1       27:39       27:39       28:14    
     2      27  Dave Jamieson            3827   37                     2       29:54       29:54       30:10    
     3      56  Mark Dayhuff             3833   38                     3       37:02       37:02       37:13    
Top

Male 40 to 44

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      21  Steve Bowen              3874   41                     1       29:25       29:25       29:32    
Top

Male 45 to 49

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      28  David Bess               3812   47                     1       30:02       30:02       30:04    
     2      30  Ben Rubenstein           3834   46                     2       30:40       30:40       30:59    
     3      37  Steven Werner            3890   48                     3       32:14       32:14       32:21    
Top

Male 50 to 54

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      36  Jesse Fewell             3876   50                     1       31:43       31:43       31:53    
Top

Male 55 to 59

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      10  Kai Poessel              3866   55                     1       26:28       26:28       26:41    
     2      17  Margarito Florentino     3870   55                     2       28:22       28:22       28:26    
     3      25  Steve Pastorkovich       3863   57                     3       29:44       29:44       29:53    
Top
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Male 65 to 69

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      69  Michael Faulkner         3837   67                     1       41:43       41:43       41:49    
     2      73  Kevin Hart               3891   66                     2       47:00       47:00       47:12    
     3      82  Marc Parvin              3823   69                     3       55:53       55:53       56:03    
Top

Male 75 to 79

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      39  Doyle Talkington         3840   75                     1       33:36       33:36       33:41    
     2      54  William Chadim           3809   76                     2       36:14       36:14       36:20    
     3      76  Manfred Boehringer       3887   76                     3       48:36       48:36       48:48    
Top

Male 80 and Over

         Overall                                    -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---        Chip         Gun  
  Place   Place   Name                  Bib No  Age  Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time         Time        Time  
     1      67  Michael Witlin           3846   80                     1       40:23       40:23       40:29    
     2      70  Bob Lambert              3845   84                     2       42:42       42:42       42:51    
     3      78  Antonio Panizza          3841   84                     3       48:51       48:51       49:00    

Overall Finish List
Male Finishers

Female Finishers
                                               -Age Group--  -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---         Chip         Gun  
 Place  Name                     Bib  Age Gend   Pos Group    Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time          Time        Time  
    1  Alison Ferris            3813   33   F      1Top Fin                     1       24:54        24:57       24:57          
    2  Olga Alekseeva           3805   36   F      2Top Fin                     2       25:52        25:55       25:55          
    3  Karuna Moktan            3815   41   F      1Top Fin                     3       26:23        26:25       26:25          
    4  Geraldine Buchanan       3844   29   F      3Top Fin                     4       26:24        26:29       26:29          
    5  Carole Kammel            3829   54   F      2Top Fin                     5       26:39        26:43       26:43          
    6  Emily Spizuoco           3803   30   F      1 30-34                      6       28:27        28:27       28:35          
    7  Ekaterina Emtsova        3804   35   F      1 35-39                      7       28:34        28:34       28:39          
    8  Stacy Fletcher           3878   54   F      3Top Fin                     8       29:15        29:19       29:19          
    9  Anna Wrobel              3855   54   F      1 50-54                      9       29:29        29:29       29:33          
   10  Christine Artieda        3822   28   F      1 25-29                     10       29:42        29:42       29:59          
   11  Michelle Jamieson        3826   33   F      2 30-34                     11       29:52        29:52       30:10          
   12  Jennifer Grossman        3836   47   F      1 45-49                     12       30:17        30:17       30:25          
   13  Lauren Austin            3806   28   F      2 25-29                     13       31:03        31:03       31:07          
   14  Anna Newcomb             3825   59   F      1 55-59                     14       31:23        31:23       31:29          
   15  Brittany Peach           3859   28   F      3 25-29                     15       31:24        31:24       31:28          
   16  Miranda Shaver           3867   33   F      3 30-34                     16       31:40        31:40       31:44          
   17  Courtney Wallin          3853   33   F      4 30-34                     17       33:07        33:07       33:12          
   18  Seema Fewell             3875   49   F      2 45-49                     18       33:47        33:47       33:58          
   19  Kara Buquicchio          3819   46   F      3 45-49                     19       33:53        33:53       34:07          
   20  Emily Gambaccini         3830   28   F      4 25-29                     20       34:13        34:13       34:15          
   21  Shweta Bali              3864   39   F      2 35-39                     21       34:27        34:27       34:31          
   22  Jennifer Avitabile       3807   38   F      3 35-39                     22       34:36        34:36       34:43          
   23  Finley Avitabile         3808    5   F      1  1-14                     23       34:37        34:37       34:43          
   24  Simone Perry             3817   27   F      5 25-29                     24       35:22        35:22       35:30          
   25  Kelsy Hernandez          3843   30   F      5 30-34                     25       35:28        35:28       35:41          
   26  Jisoo Kim                3851   23   F      1 20-24                     26       35:36        35:36       35:46          
   27  Eun Sun Lee              3850   55   F      2 55-59                     27       35:39        35:39       35:50          
   28  Sarah Roderick           3810   29   F      6 25-29                     28       35:42        35:42       35:53          
   29  Jennifer Werner          3816   45   F      4 45-49                     29       35:47        35:47       35:54          
   30  Patricia Tansley         3888   62   F      1 60-64                     30       35:50        35:50       35:56          
   31  Anne-Marie Pastorkovich  3862   57   F      3 55-59                     31       35:53        35:53       36:02          
   32  Nicole Rhoades           3873   34   F      6 30-34                     32       37:00        37:00       37:04          
   33  Tatyana Huang            3838   40   F      1 40-44                     33       37:13        37:13       37:24          
   34  Julieta Russell          3839   44   F      2 40-44                     34       37:13        37:13       37:25          
   35  Erin Coleman             3883   47   F      5 45-49                     35       37:14        37:14       37:22          
   36  Sohee Engles             3849   45   F      6 45-49                     36       38:50        38:50       39:05          
   37  Gillian Backus           3828   53   F      2 50-54                     37       41:00        41:00       41:03          
   38  Joanne Bejster           3861   57   F      4 55-59                     38       45:00        45:00       45:11          
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   39  Ellen Hart               3886   61   F      2 60-64                     39       46:55        46:55       47:06          
   40  Jennifer Panizza         3842   47   F      7 45-49                     40       48:13        48:13       48:24          
   41  Eloise Martin            3858    7   F      2  1-14                     41       48:48        48:48       49:05          
   42  Pia Teehan               3856   44   F      3 40-44                     42       49:51        49:51       50:09          
   43  Karen Lovelace           3868   83   F      1 80-99                     43       53:57        53:57       54:05          

Top

Male Finishers
                                               -Age Group--  -- 6.5 Mile --   --- Finish ---         Chip         Gun  
 Place  Name                     Bib  Age Gend   Pos Group    Rnk     Time     Rnk     Time          Time        Time  
    1  Matt Polonus             3889   25   M      1Top Fin                     1       17:11        17:13       17:13          
    2  Justin Gambaccini        3831   28   M      2Top Fin                     2       23:10        23:13       23:13          
    3  Gordon Newcomb           3824   62   M      1Top Fin                     3       23:42        23:45       23:45          
    4  Sunho Kim                3872   30   M      3Top Fin                     4       24:40        24:42       24:42          
    5  Jeff Davenhall           3814   51   M      2Top Fin                     5       25:04        25:14       25:14          
    6  Michael Smith            3893   63   M      3Top Fin                     6       26:12        26:15       26:15          
    7  Kai Poessel              3866   55   M      1 55-59                      7       26:28        26:28       26:41          
    8  Dylan Oliver             3801   24   M      1 20-24                      8       27:10        27:10       27:22          
    9  Jason Lamprey            3892   35   M      1 35-39                      9       27:39        27:39       28:14          
   10  Chase Peach              3860   31   M      1 30-34                     10       28:10        28:10       28:14          
   11  Fernando Oliveros        3818   30   M      2 30-34                     11       28:18        28:18       28:28          
   12  Margarito Florentino     3870   55   M      2 55-59                     12       28:22        28:22       28:26          
   13  Steve Bowen              3874   41   M      1 40-44                     13       29:25        29:25       29:32          
   14  Carlos Artieda           3821   32   M      3 30-34                     14       29:42        29:42       29:58          
   15  Steve Pastorkovich       3863   57   M      3 55-59                     15       29:44        29:44       29:53          
   16  Dave Jamieson            3827   37   M      2 35-39                     16       29:54        29:54       30:10          
   17  David Bess               3812   47   M      1 45-49                     17       30:02        30:02       30:04          
   18  Ben Rubenstein           3834   46   M      2 45-49                     18       30:40        30:40       30:59          
   19  Noel Amaya               3895   34   M      4 30-34                     19       30:52        30:52       30:56          
   20  Jesse Fewell             3876   50   M      1 50-54                     20       31:43        31:43       31:53          
   21  Steven Werner            3890   48   M      3 45-49                     21       32:14        32:14       32:21          
   22  Doyle Talkington         3840   75   M      1 75-79                     22       33:36        33:36       33:41          
   23  William Chadim           3809   76   M      2 75-79                     23       36:14        36:14       36:20          
   24  Mark Dayhuff             3833   38   M      3 35-39                     24       37:02        37:02       37:13          
   25  Chris Engles             3847   46   M      4 45-49                     25       38:45        38:45       39:03          
   26  Rylee Engles             3848   11   M      1  1-14                     26       38:47        38:47       39:03          
   27  Carlos Moreno            3811   37   M      4 35-39                     27       39:05        39:05       39:16          
   28  Brett Stockman           3802   31   M      5 30-34                     28       39:15        39:15       39:23          
   29  Diego Davenhall          3894   31   M      6 30-34                     29       39:16        39:16       39:23          
   30  Vincent Buquicchio       3820   56   M      4 55-59                     30       39:21        39:21       39:34          
   31  Michael Witlin           3846   80   M      1 80-99                     31       40:23        40:23       40:29          
   32  Michael Faulkner         3837   67   M      1 65-69                     32       41:43        41:43       41:49          
   33  Bob Lambert              3845   84   M      2 80-99                     33       42:42        42:42       42:51          
   34  Kevin Hart               3891   66   M      2 65-69                     34       47:00        47:00       47:12          
   35  Maximus Martin           3857   10   M      2  1-14                     35       48:26        48:26       48:44          
   36  Manfred Boehringer       3887   76   M      3 75-79                     36       48:36        48:36       48:48          
   37  Antonio Panizza          3841   84   M      3 80-99                     37       48:51        48:51       49:00          
   38  Jim Cavanaugh            3854   81   M      4 80-99                     38       53:53        53:53       54:03          
   39  Marc Parvin              3823   69   M      3 65-69                     39       55:53        55:53       56:03          

https://s3.amazonaws.com/media.racebx.com/transfer/gen/2/1/9/219211ac-0c11-427a-a63a-bd178a440dc7/reston5kag.htm#Top

